
 ✓ Suitable for families, carers, schools and groups

 ✓ Six twin bedrooms, each with an electric profiling bed

 ✓ Three large bathrooms with rise and fall sinks and toilets, 
various accessible showers and a Jacuzzi bath

 ✓ Ceiling tracked hoists in all bedrooms and bathrooms, 
and in the lounge

 ✓ Hearing loops

 ✓ Sensory room

 ✓ Large, well-equipped kitchen and dining room

 ✓ Fully catered options available

 ✓ Comfortable lounge with entertainment systems

 ✓ Computer suite and free wi-fi

 ✓ Laundry facilities

 ✓ Accessible outdoor and indoor activities on site – 
including rock climbing, abseiling, archery and soft play

Activ-ability

leagreen.admin@derbyshire.gov.uk

www.derbyshire.gov.uk/leagreen

Lea Green Learning and Development Centre, 
Main Road, Lea nr Matlock, DE4 5GJ

Accessible and inclusive activities for children and adults with 
disabilities, learning difficulties and additional needs.

The freedom and support to completely relax.



• Archery
• Rock climbing
• Abseiling
• Arts and crafts
• Buggy racing
• Soft play and ball pool
• Bushcraft
• Ropes courses
• Canoeing
• Team games
• Sensory room
• and many more!

Fully inclusive and 
accessible activities

Activ-ability for children 
and young people

Adult Activ-ability

Day price:

£31.40*
 

Carers come along for £6.40

Day price:

£37.70*
 

Carers come along for £6.40

Weekend price:

£96.10*
 

Carers come along for £33.30

Weekend price:

£121.20*
 

Carers come along for £33.30

Week price:

£328.00*
 

Carers come along for £109.65

Week price:

£411.35*
 

Carers come along for £109.65

Prices shown include all activities, board and accommodation. 
*Derbyshire County Council discounted price. Please contact us for full prices.

For more information or to book please call us on

01629 534561
or email leagreen.admin@derbyshire.gov.uk 
www.derbyshire.gov.uk/leagreen

2013 

Saturday 21st - Sunday 22nd September 

Saturday 16th - Sunday 17th November

2014 

Saturday 25th - Sunday 26th January 
Saturday 15th - Sunday 16th March 
Saturday 17th - Sunday 18th May 
Monday 28th - Friday 1st August

2013 

Saturday 17th - Sunday 18th August 

Saturday 12th - Sunday 13th October 
Saturday 14th - Sunday 15th December

2014 

Saturday 22nd - Sunday 23rd February 
Saturday 12th - Sunday 13th April 
Saturday 14th - Sunday 15th June 
Monday 21st - Friday 25th July 
Saturday 16th - Sunday 17th August


